Tecate Group
2010/09/10 Rev.01
© Tecate Products    Phone: (619) 398-9750 Fax: (619) 398-9797 Web Site: www.tecategroup.com
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm technical specifications with Tecate Group before purchasing.
Tecate Products
PBM MODULESULTRACAPACITOR SOLUTIONS
PART NUMBERING

ULTRACAPACITOR SOLUTIONS PBM MODULES
Modules
with
BCAP0650 cells
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Capacitance
(F)
Number of
Cells
Isc (A)
Emax
(Wh/kg)
Pmax (W/kg) Pd (W/kg)
PBM-325/5.4, 1x2 5.4 325 2 3500 2.26 9800 3500
PBM-108/16.2, 1x6 16.2 108 6 3500 2.28 9500 3400
PBM-108/16.2, 2x3 16.2 108 6 3500 2.28 9500 3400
PBM-54/32.4, 3x4 32.4 54 12 3500 2.19 9000 3200
PBM-54/32.4, 2x6 32.4 54 12 3500 2.30 9500 3400
PBM-36/48.6, 3x6 48.6 36 18 3500 2.19 9000 3200
PBM-36/48.6, 2x9 48.6 36 18 3500 2.30 9500 3400
PBM-27/64.8, 4x6 64.8 27 24 3500 2.31 9500 3400
PBM-27/64.8, 3x8 64.8 27 24 3500 2.20 9000 3200
Modules
with
BCAP3000 cells
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Capacitance
(F)
Number of
Cells
Isc (A)
Emax
(Wh/kg)
Pmax (W/kg) Pd (W/kg)
PBM-1500/5.4, 1x2 5.4 1500 2 4800 4.75 10700 3900
PBM-500/16.2, 1x6 16.2 500 6 4800 4.77 10100 3500
PBM-500/16.2, 2x3 16.2 500 6 4800 4.77 10100 3500
PBM-250/32.4, 3x4 32.4 250 12 4800 4.68 9800 3400
PBM-250/32.4, 2x6 32.4 250 12 4800 4.68 9800 3400
PBM-166/48.6, 3x6 48.6 166 18 4800 4.64 9700 3300
PBM-166/48.6, 2x9 48.6 166 18 4800 4.64 9700 3300
PBM-125/64.8, 4x6 64.8 125 24 4800 4.69 9700 3300
PBM-125/64.8, 3x8 64.8 125 24 4800 4.69 9700 3300